DATE:
TIHE:

ACCOUNT

00021304
Q0021347
00021589
00021622
oo021626
00021709
00021803
00021807
00021954
000219564
00021957
00021971
00022077
00022129
00022149
00022179
00022194
00022373
00022379
00022404
00022450
00022452
00022460
00022497
Qooz2s521
00022583
00022625
00022430
000224644
00022648
00022727
00022760
00022773
00022844
00022888
00022894
00023072
00023080

00023100
00023144
00023140
00023170
00023208
00023231
00023242
00023342
00023381
00023393
00023394
00023399

2015/10/123

BUSINESS NAME

SAKURA SUSHI WORLD
CIRCLE K #9732

TOPE LA* RESTAURANT
PIGGLY WIGGLY HAMMOND
MAGNUSON GRAND HOTEL
CASTAWAY LOUNGE

BERRY TOWN PRODUCE

J & D MINI MART

LEBLANC ‘S FOOD STORE #016
ALBASHA GREEK % LEBANESE CAFE

SANTA FE CATTLE COMPANY
TARGET STORE T-2531

TWO BROTHERS PLAZA
RACETRAC #84

EAST OF ITALY

ElL. AGAVE

NAGOYA

(‘S SEAFOOD % DELI
ISABELLA'S PIZZERIA

PALACE DISCOUNT LIQUOR &

BERRY PATCH CAFE
COOP DEVILLE THE

YOUR MOM'S BAR AND GRILL

CLUB LA

MANI ‘S RUNWAY CHEVRON
UNIVERSITY CHEVRON
DIAZ MARKET HAMMOND
LOS PRIMODS SUPERMARKET
STEAKHOUSE, THE
RENDES QUICK STOP #3
DIAMONDS

COMMODORE ‘S PIZZA LLC
OLIVE GARDEN ITALIAN
TACOS AND BEER

ON THE RUN #9

VOODOO BBG % GRILL
SHANE ‘'S RIB SHACK
GNARLY BARLEY BREWING

PRICE RITE #2

FASTWAY DISCOUNT #1
1ZZ0'S ILLEGAL BURRITO
OM HAMMOND OIL INC
HOOK ‘D UP BAR % GRILL
KEM’S RESTAURANT
COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
EVENT CENTER, THE

EL PASO MEXICAN GRILL
JN FOOD % GAS LLC

ICE BOX THE

NASH EXPRESS

104 ACCOUNTS
105 LICENSES

USER: WILSON_JT
13:19:23: 35 PROG: SLS:LTLCLS. CBL
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SYSTEM: CITY OF HAMMOND,
REPORT:
F/F L/C DBUSINESS CODE

RESTAURANT % FASTFOOD
FOOD STORE

RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
FOOD STORE

HOTEL OR MOTEL

BARS % LOUNGES
PRODUCE

FOOD STORE

FOOD STORE ra
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
DEPARTMENT STORE
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
GAS STATION
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT % FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
FOOD STORE o
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
SPECIALTY SHOP
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
BARS & LOUNGES

FODD STORE

FOOD STORE

FOOD STORE

FOOD STORE

RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
FOOD STORE

BARS % LOUNGES
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
FOOD STORE

RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
MANUFACTUR ING

FOOD STORE

FOOD STORE

RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
FOOD STORE =
RESTAURANT % FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
HOTEL OR MOTEL
MISCELLANEOQUS—-RETAIL
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
FOOD STORE

FOOD STORE

FOOD STORE

LOUVISIANA,

CODE TITLE

1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 AL.COHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL

1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL

1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1130 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
11580 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL
1150 ALCOHOL

SALES % LICENSE SYSTEM
LICENSE TAX LICENSE CHARGE LISTING FOR ALCOHOL TYPE LICENSES

PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT.
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,

HIGHZLDW C
HIGH&LOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGH&LOW C
HIGH:LOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGH&LOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGH&LOW C
HIGH&LOW C
HIGH%LOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGH&LOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGH&LOW C
HIGH&LOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGHLOW C
HIGH&LOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGH%LOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGH%LOW C
HIGH&LOW C
HIGHXLOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGHZLOW C
MANFACTURE
HIGHZLOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGH&LOW C
HIGH&LOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGH%LOW C
HIGH&LOW C
HIGH&LOW C
HIGH2LOW C
HIGH%LOW C

OPENED

2006/12/01

2007/02/23
2008/03/07
2008705707
2008/02/21

2008/07/01

2008/10/17
2008/11/01

2009/06/30
2009/06/01

2009/0&6/08
2009/07/22
2009/10/25
2009712/21
2010/01/71%
2010/04/01
2010703717
2010/09/01

2011/02/10
2010/12/01
2011/02/08
2010/11/01
2011/02/711
2011/03/30
2011705701
2011/09/01
2011/10/06
2011/09/28
2011/12/01
2012/02/01
2012703720
2012/06/01
2012/08/20
2012710729
2012/711/21
2013/01/0&
2013711715
2014/01/01

2013/12/02
2014/02/13
2014/04/25
2014/05/01
2014/08/01
2014/08/28
2015/01/15
2015703715
2015/09/09
2015/06/01
2015/05/28
2015705718
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2



DATE:
TIME:

ACCOUNT

00000011
00000363
00001167
00001234
00001294
000017582
00001803
00002099
00002292
oo002349
00002375
00002445
00002744
coD07295
00009450
00012442
CO017005
00017030
00017054
00017107
Q0017291
00017341
Q0018194
00018453
00018718
00018826
00018924
00018940
Q0019015
00019163
cooigz2s
00019510
00019524
Q0019697
00019714
oo019724
00019757
00019875
00019887
00019985
Q0020000
00020195
Co020387
00020528
00020529
00020533
00020553
00020629
00020643
00020651
Q00204698
00020699
Q0020713
00020774

2015/10/13
13:19:23: 35 PROG: SLS:LTLCLS. CBL

USER:

BUSINESS NAME

CIRCLE K #2877

MURPHY ‘5 SEAF00D RESTAURANT

TREY YUEN

CRESCENT BAR & PKEG LIG
BENNY 'S PLACE

HI HO BAR B @ #1
JACHMEL TN

TOMMY ‘S ON THOMAS
RACETRAC 243

MARINER 'S INN

BRADY 'S SANDWICH SHOP

DON‘E SEAFOOD % STKHOUSE
WALGREEN 'S LOUISIANA CO. #4027

ALBERTSON‘S #2714
CIRCLE K #1712
AUCUSTINE 'S

TANGI LANES

RITE AID #72B6

WIN FOOD MARKET INC.
SUPERKING SEAFOOD
WAL-MART LOUISIANA,
HMAGAZINE FOOD MART
RED WHITE % BREW INC,
MURPHY USA #5341
MULE‘S CATE STREET PUB
LA CARRETA INC.
MICHABELLE

ON THE RUN #10

ARAMARK EDUCATIONAL SERV LLC

B & J GROCERY
RACETRAC #4&79
CHINA LOTUS

APPLEBEE 'S NEIGHBORHOOD
PILDOT TRAVEL CENTER #300

BEST PRICE CORPORATION
KIRIN
WALGREENS #0&190

AMC THEATRES THE PALACE HMMD1O

BROWN DOOR 1, THE
CHILI‘S GRILL % BAR

ADOBE CANTINA AND SALSA

YELLOW BIRD CAFE

SAVE-A-LOT FODD STORE #358
BUFFALO WILD WINGS GRILL % BAR
CATE STREET SEAFOOD STATION
THAI GREEN LEAF RESTAURANT

CVS PHARMACY #O5280
ROTOLOS

BUDDIES

HAMMOND GOLF CENTER
WINN DIXIE #1537

WINN-DIXIE WAREHOUSE #9015

BERRY TOWN PRODUCE

NEW ORLEANS DRIGINAL DAIGUIRIS

WILSON_JT

LLC #489
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SYSTEM:
REPORT:

F/F L/C
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CITY OF HAMMOND,

BUSINESS CODE

FOOD STORE
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT % FASTFOOD
BARS % LOUNGES

BARS % LOUNGES
RESTAURANT % FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT % FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
GAS STATION
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT % FASTFOOD
DRUG STORE/ PHARMACY
FOOD STORE

FOOD STORE

BARS % LOUNGES

BARS & LOUNGES

DRUG STORE/ PHARMACY
FOOD STORE

FOOD STORE
DEPARTMENT STORE
FOOD STORE

BARS & LOUNGES

GAS STATION

BARS % LOUNGES

RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
BED % BREAKFAST

FOOD STORE
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
FOOD STORE

GAS STATION
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT %2 FASTFOOD
GAS STATION

CAS STATION
RESTAURANT % FASTFOOD
DRUG STORE/ PHARMACY
THEATERS & DRIVE IN
BARS & LOUNGES
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
FDOD STORE
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
RESTAURANT % FASTFOOD
DRUG STORE/ PHARMACY
RESTAURANT % FABTFOOD
RESTAURANT & FASTFOOD
GOLF DRIVING RANGE
FOOD STORE _
MISCELLANEQUS~-SERVICE
PRODUCE

BARS 2% LOUNGES

LOUISIANA,

CODE

1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1125
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
iizs
1150
1150
1150
1175
1150
1150
1150
ii2s5
1150
1150
1150
iizs
1150
1150
1150
iiz2s
1150
1150
1150
1150

TETLE

ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL.
ALCOHOL.
ALCOHOL.
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHDL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHDL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHDL
ALCOHDL
ALCOHOL.
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL.
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL.
ALCOHOL

ALCOHOL

ALCOHOL.
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL.
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCDHOL

ALCOHOL

AL COHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL.
ALCOHOL
ALCDHOL
ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL

SALES & LICENSE SYSTEM
LICENSE TAX LICENSE CHARGE LISTING FOR ALCOHOL TYPE LICENSBES

PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT.
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT.
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT.
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,

PERMIT,

PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,
PERMIT,

HIGHZLOW

HIGHLLOW
HIGHLLOW
HIGHZLOW
HIGHYLOW
HIGH&L.OW
LOW CONTE
HIGH&LOW
HIGHLOW
HIGH%LOW
HIGHRLOW
HIGHALOW
HIGH%LDW
HIGHLOW
HIGHZLOW
HIGHRLOW
HIGHLOW
HIGHELOW
HIGHLLOW
HIGHZLOW
HIGHZLOW
HIGHZLOW

HIGHRLOW
HIGHLLOW
HIGHZLOW
HIGHLOW
HIGHZLOW
HIGHHLOW
HIGHRLOW
HIGHZLOW
HIGHZLOW
HIGHALOW
HIGHZLOW
L0 CONTEN
HIGHALOW C
HIGHALOW C
HIGH%LOW C
HIGH CONTE
HIGH%LOW C
HIGHHLOW C
HIGH&LOW C
LOW CONTEN

OO0 0000NN OO0 NO0oONO00Aa0N0ZO00a0n0n

HIGHRLOW C

HIGHLZLOW C
HIGHRLOW C
LOW CONTEN
HIGHZLOW C
HIGHRLOW C
HIGHZLOW C
LOW CONTEN
HIGHLOW C
HIGHLLOW C
HIGHZLOW C
HIGHLLOW C

DPENED

1963/08/15
1964704701
1972/03/07
1972/10/0&
1973/03/29
1977/01/10
1977/05/13
2003/04/28
1980/02/14
1980/05/07
1980/06/19
1981/10/01
1982/06/01
1985/05/15
1985/08/01
1988/04/15
1993/05/07
1993/07/26
1993/08/03
i993/10/01
1994/11/01
1924/10/06
1996/10/15
1997/05/18
1998/02/01
1998/07/01
1998/12/01
1999/01/06
1998/07/01
1999/0%/01
1999/12/20
2000/0%/01
2000/10/23
2001/09/01
2001/08/02
2001 /0%9/20
2002/10/26
2002/03/15
2002/04/01
2002/09/12
2002/10/01
2003/05/01
2004/01/729
2004707719
2004/07/01
2004708701
2004/08/01
2004711718
2004/12/01
2005/02/01
2005/01/05
2005/02/24
2005/03/09
2005/0&/01
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